990116707 10/28/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD239364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jiangsu Genscript Biotech Co., Ltd.	09/16/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jiangsu GenScript Probio Biotech Co., Ltd.	
Address:	Bldg. 52#, 99 Chuqiao Road,	
	Ding Mao Subdistrict,	
	Zhenjiang New District	
	212000 Jiangsu Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Organized and existing under the laws of China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79309013

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Jiangsu GenScript Probio Biotech Co., Ltd.

Address: Bldg. 52#, 99 Chuqiao Road,

Ding Mao Subdistrict, Zhenjiang New District 212000 Jiangsu Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007622 FRAME: 0714

990116707

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007622 FRAME: 0715

RECORDED: 10/28/2021